CBL-CAB-CC-15L
15 Lead Power and Sensor Cable
Construction: This composite control cable consists of four individually jacketed groups
cabled together and jacketed overall with polyethylene.
♦1st Jacketed Cable (black with red tracer): 3 x 20 AWG-Shielded (white, black, blue)
♦2nd Jacketed Cable (black): 3 x 22 AWG-Shielded +2 x 14 AWG (white, black, green)
♦3rd Jacketed Cable: 3 x 22 AWG-Shielded (white, black, blue) +2 x 14 AWG (red, black)
♦4th Jacketed Cable (black with white tracer): 2 x 18 AWG-UnShielded (white, red)
1000 ft. on a 30x15x15 in reel.
Shipping weight: 174 lbs. per 1000 ft.
♦Ideal for Dual Axis antenna systems or Single Axis systems with a 24 volt motorized feedhorn.
♦One cable run contains power and sensor cable for 2 actuators, motorized 24 volt feedhorn,
and potentiometer.
Phone: (913) 422-0210
Fax: (913) 422-0211
E-mail: support@researchconcepts.com